
LOGIKA A 1.kolo 2.kolo celkem

1 Jakub Ondroušek 145 73 218

2 Ondřej Motlíček 130 81 211

3 Jana Vodičková 118 81 199

4 Jan Zvěřina 124 51 175

Filip Brecher 106 69 175

6 Zdeněk Vodička 90 73 163

7 Martin Kubík 55 31 86

Pavel Kocka 47 39 86

LOGIKA B 1.kolo 2.kolo celkem

1 Klára Vytisková 67 49 116

2 Zdenka Pácalová 51 57 108

3 Martin Šálek 37 24 61

4 Wai Kee Chan 24 36 60

5 Filip Pácal 30 28 58

6 Michaela Šaffová 26 30 56

7 Zora Bělušová 31 24 55

8 Aneta Kropáčková 16 24 40

9 Lubomír Mičinský 24 13 37

10 Radek Bujnoch 7 26 33

11 Jan Brousek 18 8 26

12 Jasemin Alicioglu 19 6 25

13 Kamila Houšková 8 0 8

14 Viyaleta Ulasko 5 0 5



SUDOKU A 1.kolo 2.kolo celkem

1 Jakub Ondroušek 134 117 251

2 Jan Zvěřina 101 104 205

3 Ondřej Motlíček 76 86 162

4 Filip Brecher 81 54 135

5 Pavel Kocka 69 55 124

6 Klára Vytisková 46 61 107

7 Jana Vodičková 75 24 99

8 Zdenka Pácalová 45 52 97

9 Martin Kubík 43 32 75

10 Martin Šálek 29 41 70

SUDOKU B 1.kolo 2.kolo celkem

1 Zdeněk Vodička 48 22 70

2 Karel Štufka 35 22 57

3 Aneta Kropáčková 13 30 43

4 Filip Pácal 16 25 41

Lubomír Mičínský 24 17 41

6 Zora Bělušová 26 14 40

7 Michaela Šaffová 26 10 36

8 Radek Bujnoch 24 10 34

9 Adam Šubrt 33 0 33

10 Jan Brousek 22 9 31

Iva Štufková 22 9 31

12 Petra Štufková 17 9 26

13 Kamila Houšková 16 9 25

14 Wai Kee Chan 7 15 22

15 Viyaleta Ulasko 5 0 5

16 Jasemin Alicioglu 0 0 0


